Spring 2025
12 & Under - Red, Orange & Green Ball

4/28 - 6/22 (8 weeks) *No classes on Monday, 5/26 Memorial Day *Class Times are Subject to Change*

Day of Week

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Free Practice |Match Play

Number of Weeks

7 Weeks

8 Weeks

8 Weeks

8 Weeks

8 Weeks

8 Weeks

8 Weeks

Weekly reservation required

Tiny Shots 1 Red
Ages: 4 years
45 Min
$328 (7wks), $375 (8wks)

3:30-4:15pm

3:15-4:00pm

3:15-4pm
3:30-4:15pm

3:15-4:00pm

Sun 4-5pm

Tiny Shots 2 Red
Ages: 5-6 years
45 Min
$328 (7Twks), $375 (8wks)

3:30-4:15pm

3:15-4:00pm

3:30-4:15pm
4:15-5:00pm

3:15-4:00pm

11:30-12:15pm
12:15-1:00pm

11:30-12:15pm
12:15-1:00pm

Sun 4-5pm

Big Shots Red
Ages: 6-8 years
60 Min
$438 (7wks), $500 (8wks)

3:30-4:30pm
4:15-5:15pm
5:15-6:15pm

4:00-5:00pm

3:30-4:30pm
4:30-5:30pm

3:30-4:30pm
4:30-5:30pm

4:00-5:00pm

10:30-11:30am
12:00-1:00pm

10:00-11:00am
12:00-1:00pm

Sun 4-5pm

Red Comp
(Invitational Only)
Ages: 6-8 years
60 Min
$550 (8wks)

4:00-5:00pm

Sun 4-5pm

Ornge Team
Ages: 8-11 years
60 Min
$464 (7 wks) $530 (8wks)

3:30-4:30pm

3:30-4:30pm

3:30-4:30pm

3:30-4:30pm

4:00-5:00pm

11:00-12:00pm
12:00-1:00pm

Sun 4-5pm

Orange Competition
Ages: 8-11 years
90 Min
$753 (7 wks) $860 (8 wks)

4:30-6:00pm

4:30-6:00pm

3:30-5:00pm

Sun 4-5pm

Fri 6-7:30pm

Green Team
Ages: 9-12 years
60 Min
$464 (7 wks) $530 (8wks)

3:30-4:30PM

4:30-5:30pm

3:30-4:30pm

4:30-5:30pm

4:00-5:00pm

:00am-12:00pm
1:00-2:00pm

Sun 4-5pm

Green Competition
Ages: 9-12 years
90 Min
$753 (7wks) $860 (8wks)

4:30-6:00pm

3:30-5:00pm

4:30-6:00pm

4-5:30pm

Sun 4-5pm

Fri 6-7:30pm




